
C A R T A  D E I  V I N I

Grazie di Cuore

SO GNO m�e270
RISTORANTE & COCKTAIL BAR, MILANO MARITTIMA

mazzanti
MILANO MARITTIMA, FRONTE MARE

Sogno del Mare Tel. 331.3874777
Hotel Mazzanti Tel. 0544.991207

NEL CUORE
DI MILANO MARITTIMA

seguici!



Azienda

Ruinart 
Ruinart 
O. Belin 

Champagne
Ruinart Blanc de Blanc
Ruinart Rosè
O. Belin Olivier

€
€
€

Prezzo

120,00
120,00

65,00

€
€
€
€
€
€
€
€
€
€
€
€
€
€
€

Azienda

Antinori
Terlano
Jermann
Audarya
Ca’ dei Frati
Poderi dal Nespoli
Jermann
PacherHof
PacherHof
Antonucci
Antonucci
Ca’ Dei Frati
Ceretto
Terlano
Adrian

Vini Bianchi
Cervaro della Sala
Gewürztraminer
Ribolla Gialla “Vinnae”
Vermentino “Camminera”
Lugana
Famoso
Vintage Tunina
Pinot Grigio
Riesling
Verdicchio
Passerina
Rosa dei Frati
Blangè
Chardannay
Sauvignon

Prezzo

72,00
30,00
32,00
28,00
29,00
26,00
68,00
34,00
37,00
25,00
26,00
29,00
30,00
30,00
29,00

€
€
€
€
€
€
€
€

Azienda

Terlano
La Braccesca
Ferrucci
Fattoria Nicolucci
Antinori
Randi
Ceci
Ceci

Vini Rossi
Lagrein
Rosso di Montepulciano “Sabazio”
Sangiovese Ris. “Domus Caia”
Sangiovese Sup. “Tre Rocche” 
Chianti Classico “Peppoli”
Burson
Lambrusco secco
Lambrusco amabile

Prezzo

30,00
26,00
42,00
29,00
35,00
25,00
29,00
29,00

€

€

€

Azienda

Cuvée Prestige Magnum
Ca’ del Bosco
Ca’ dei Frati

Grandi Formati (1,5 L )

Ca’ del Bosco Magnum

Annamaria Clementi 2013 Magnum

Lugana Magnum

Prezzo

115,00

350,00

60,00

Azienda

Silvano Zanetti
Barone Pizzini
Cavalleri 
Cavalleri 
Mosnel 
Ca’ del Bosco 
Ca’ del Bosco 
Ca’ del Bosco
Ca’ del Bosco
Ferrari 
Ferrari 
Ferrari 
Haderburg 
Haderburg 
Haderburg
Bernardi 
Altemasi 

Bollicine
Silvano Zanetti Dosaggio Zero “Eugenio”

Barone Pizzini Bagnadore Riserva 2016

Cavalleri Satèn

Cavalleri Blanc de Blancs

Mosnel Satèn

Ca’ del Bosco Rosè

Ca’ del Bosco Cuvée Prestige Brut

Ca’ del Bosco Dosaggio Zero

Ca’ del Bosco Satèn

Ferrari Perlè

Giulio Ferrari 2012
Giulio Ferrari 2000
Haderburg Brut

Haderburg Pas Dosè

Haderburg Rosè

Prosecco
Altemasi Brut

Prezzo

70,00
80,00
60,00
48,00
58,00
69,00
49,00
80,00
75,00
49,00

250,00
550,00

50,00
57,00
55,00
25,00
32,00

€
€
€
€
€
€
€
€
€
€
€
€
€
€
€
€
€

Azienda

32

Birra Artigianale
Opale 32 0,75 cl. €

Prezzo

18,00


